
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Notes

Thursday 1/8/2026 6:00 PM 8UG Queen Cobras Jasper Co. Court 1
Thursday 1/8/2026 6:00 PM 8UG Cheetahs Butts Co. Court 2
Saturday 1/10/2026 9:15 AM 8UG Cheetahs Spalding Co. 1 Court 2
Saturday 1/10/2026 10:15 AM 8UG Queen Cobras Spalding Co. 2 Court 2
Monday 1/12/2026 6:00 PM 8UG Cheetahs Queen Cobras Court 2
Saturday 1/17/2026 12:00 PM 8UG Spalding Co. 2 Cheetahs Spalding 241 Blanton Ave
Tuesday 1/20/2026 6:00 PM 8UG Queen Cobras Cheetahs Court 2
Saturday 1/24/2026 10:00 AM 8UG Jasper Co. Queen Cobras Jasper MS Gym 1289 College St Monticello
Thursday 1/29/2026 7:15 PM 8UG Butts Co. Cheetahs Butts 576 Ernest Biles Dr. Jackson Ga
Saturday 1/31/2026 10:00 AM 8UG Jasper Co. Cheetahs Jasper MS Gym 1289 College St Monticello
Saturday 1/31/2026 12:00 PM 8UG Spalding Co. 2 Queen Cobras Spalding 241 Blanton Ave
Thursday 2/5/2026 6:00 PM 8UG Queen Cobras Butts Co. Court 2
Thursday 2/5/2026 6:45 PM 8UG Cheetahs Jasper Co. Court 2
Saturday 2/7/2026 6:00 PM 8UG Jasper Co. Queen Cobras Jasper MS Gym 1289 College St Monticello

8U Girls


